Switch fuse units
Changeover Switch
ISO  9001:2000
REGISTERED COMPANY
50Hz
PCMS

of Procelain which has excellent mechanical, thermal and
ENCLOSURE:
The enclosure is made of sheet steel suitable for individual mounting.
They are provided with adequate knockout for cable entry and inner
mounting holes for switch ratings upto 200A and mounting brackets
for switch rating 320A and above.
Off Load Changeover Switch
DOUBLE POLE
FOUR POLE
Dielectric properties
Three POLE
Current  Rating (A)
16 CFDP0016
Cat. No.
Current  Rating (A)
16 CFFP0016
32 CFFP0032
63  CFFP0063
Cat. No.
32 CFDP0032
63 CFDP0063
100 CFFP0100
200 CFFP0200
320 CFFP0320
400 CFFP0400
Current  Rating (A) Cat. No.
100                                                                                        CFTP0100
32 CFTP0032
63 CFTP0063
FOUR POLE (KNIFE TYPE)
Current  Rating (A)
63 CFFK0063
100 CFFK0100
200 CFFK0200
320 CFFK0320
400 CFFK0400
630 CFFK0630
800 CFFK0800
1000 CFFK1000
Cat. No.
DIMENSIONS (IN MM)
Off Load Changeover Switch
OFFOFF